
Ottobiano 27 02 22 MX1 Over - Prove Cronometrate

Laptimes

Giro Ora del giorno

Ordinato per posizione

Tempo Giro Ora del giornoTempo Giro Ora del giornoTempo Giro Ora del giornoTempo

 Po. 1 - # 779 ARIMATEA L. 1:43.084
Migliore

1 1:45.383 10:25:49.201

2 3:22.828 10:29:12.029

3 1:43.084 10:30:55.113

4 3:40.275 10:34:35.388

5 1:43.119 10:36:18.507

6 2:09.062 10:38:27.569

 Po. 2 - # 233 MASSARI R. + 01.153
Diff. Primo

1 1:47.866 10:25:24.851

2 1:47.998 10:27:12.849

3 1:46.332 10:28:59.181

4 1:44.237 10:30:43.418

5 1:48.553 10:32:31.971

6 1:52.744 10:34:24.715

7 1:53.136 10:36:17.851

8 2:11.827 10:38:29.678

 Po. 3 - # 720 GILBERTI P. + 01.837
Diff. Primo

1 1:47.128 10:26:18.195

2 1:47.384 10:28:05.579

3 2:33.455 10:30:39.034

4 1:45.527 10:32:24.561

5 2:19.841 10:34:44.402

6 1:44.921 10:36:29.323

7 2:29.846 10:38:59.169

 Po. 4 - # 373 FALETTI O. + 03.228
Diff. Primo

1 1:58.866 10:25:28.131

2 1:46.805 10:27:14.936

3 1:47.304 10:29:02.240

4 2:51.701 10:31:53.941

5 1:46.312 10:33:40.253

6 1:48.170 10:35:28.423

7 3:03.330 10:38:31.753

 Po. 5 - # 792 LOCATI A. + 03.919
Diff. Primo

1 1:47.003 10:25:40.743

2 2:09.679 10:27:50.422

3 1:48.216 10:29:38.638

4 2:08.506 10:31:47.144

5 2:03.657 10:33:50.801

6 1:48.339 10:35:39.140

7 2:21.126 10:38:00.266

8 1:48.983 10:39:49.249

 Po. 6 - # 126 CANNISTRARO M.+ 04.226
Diff. Primo

1 1:52.293 10:25:15.690

2 3:46.035 10:29:01.725

3 1:47.310 10:30:49.035

4 3:25.860 10:34:14.895

5 1:59.441 10:36:14.336

6 1:48.318 10:38:02.654

 Po. 7 - # 701 ROMA M. + 05.481
Diff. Primo

1 1:50.108 10:25:40.104

2 2:22.113 10:28:02.217

3 1:48.565 10:29:50.782

4 2:57.239 10:32:48.021

5 1:48.670 10:34:36.691

6 1:49.579 10:36:26.270

7 2:28.288 10:38:54.558

 Po. 8 - # 942 TREZZI P. + 07.644
Diff. Primo

1 1:50.728 10:25:18.167

2 2:10.180 10:27:28.347

3 2:18.237 10:29:46.584

4 1:52.380 10:31:38.964

5 2:16.378 10:33:55.342

6 1:52.061 10:35:47.403

7 2:18.788 10:38:06.191

 Po. 9 - # 95 ZANINI E. + 08.166
Diff. Primo

1 1:51.250 10:25:16.876

2 4:02.514 10:29:19.390

3 1:51.863 10:31:11.253

4 1:53.003 10:33:04.256

5 2:15.514 10:35:19.770

 Po. 10 - # 661 PAMPURI P. + 09.879
Diff. Primo

1 1:59.876 10:25:38.814

2 1:56.417 10:27:35.231

3 1:58.356 10:29:33.587

4 2:09.237 10:31:42.824

5 2:09.256 10:33:52.080

6 1:52.963 10:35:45.043

7 2:18.963 10:38:04.006

 Po. 11 - # 816 PROVERBIO P. + 10.337
Diff. Primo

1 1:53.421 10:25:22.932

2 2:24.463 10:27:47.395

3 2:08.882 10:29:56.277

4 2:43.096 10:32:39.373

5 1:56.322 10:34:35.695

6 2:52.779 10:37:28.474

7 2:32.614 10:40:01.088

 Po. 12 - # 808 VALCARENGHI M.+ 11.146
Diff. Primo

1 1:55.379 10:26:00.974

2 1:54.230 10:27:55.204

3 1:54.519 10:29:49.723

4 1:55.936 10:31:45.659

5 2:27.244 10:34:12.903

6 2:38.449 10:36:51.352

7 1:55.800 10:38:47.152

 Po. 13 - # 22 SIRTOLI F. + 11.517
Diff. Primo

1 1:59.141 10:25:20.134

2 1:55.825 10:27:15.959

3 1:57.114 10:29:13.073

4 1:54.601 10:31:07.674

5 1:55.839 10:33:03.513

6 1:56.305 10:34:59.818

7 1:56.182 10:36:56.000

8 1:59.165 10:38:55.165

 Po. 14 - # 787 SALINA C. + 12.009
Diff. Primo

1 1:55.666 10:25:39.742

2 2:31.419 10:28:11.161

3 1:55.902 10:30:07.063

4 2:16.143 10:32:23.206

5 1:55.251 10:34:18.457

6 2:31.983 10:36:50.440

7 1:55.093 10:38:45.533

 Po. 15 - # 88 GUIDI M. + 12.287
Diff. Primo

1 1:56.099 10:25:14.000

2 2:51.115 10:28:05.115

3 1:55.371 10:30:00.486

4 2:14.511 10:32:14.997

5 1:57.235 10:34:12.232

6 2:40.734 10:36:52.966

7 1:56.272 10:38:49.238

 Po. 16 - # 441 PONZONI M. + 13.502
Diff. Primo

1 1:57.319 10:25:49.774

2 2:27.879 10:28:17.653

3 1:57.039 10:30:14.692

4 4:11.333 10:34:26.025

5 1:56.586 10:36:22.611

6 2:22.060 10:38:44.671

 Po. 17 - # 97 MAZZOLA G. + 13.628
Diff. Primo

1 2:07.379 10:25:45.171

2 1:58.574 10:27:43.745

3 1:56.751 10:29:40.496

4 2:27.068 10:32:07.564

5 2:01.075 10:34:08.639

6 1:56.712 10:36:05.351

7 2:14.642 10:38:19.993

 Po. 18 - # 45 BERNASCONI F. + 17.323
Diff. Primo

1 2:00.407 10:25:19.333

2 2:02.224 10:27:21.557

3 2:17.467 10:29:39.024

4 2:27.631 10:32:06.655

5 2:23.891 10:34:30.546

6 2:03.232 10:36:33.778

7 2:00.982 10:38:34.760

Fastest lap: 1:43.084 
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 Po. 19 - # 963 ZONCA G. + 19.872
Diff. Primo

1 2:02.956 10:25:39.435

2 2:04.792 10:27:44.227

3 2:04.111 10:29:48.338

4 2:29.957 10:32:18.295

5 2:03.321 10:34:21.616

6 2:15.529 10:36:37.145

7 2:30.811 10:39:07.956

 Po. 20 - # 5 MAZZAFERRO D. + 21.568
Diff. Primo

1 2:05.857 10:26:17.706

2 2:05.650 10:28:23.356

3 2:04.652 10:30:28.008

4 2:09.226 10:32:37.234

5 2:13.888 10:34:51.122

6 2:24.455 10:37:15.577

7 3:04.104 10:40:19.681

 Po. 21 - # 267 ARZANI G. + 21.748
Diff. Primo

1 2:04.832 10:25:37.837

2 2:05.453 10:27:43.290

3 2:10.455 10:29:53.745

4 2:09.429 10:32:03.174

5 2:05.159 10:34:08.333

6 2:09.020 10:36:17.353

7 2:07.706 10:38:25.059

 Po. 22 - # 471 ZANCATO R. + 22.539
Diff. Primo

1 2:08.705 10:26:05.759

2 2:06.317 10:28:12.076

3 2:05.623 10:30:17.699

4 2:29.017 10:32:46.716

5 2:08.852 10:34:55.568

6 2:11.854 10:37:07.422

7 3:08.576 10:40:15.998

 Po. 23 - # 358 PASOTTI P. + 23.606
Diff. Primo

1 2:13.126 10:26:28.656

2 2:08.422 10:28:37.078

3 2:09.110 10:30:46.188

4 2:08.335 10:32:54.523

5 2:08.413 10:35:02.936

6 2:06.690 10:37:09.626

7 2:09.415 10:39:19.041

Fastest lap: 1:43.084 
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